
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 215 114 2 2,45
2 2 1 225 114 2 2,57
3 3 1 245 114 2 2,79
4 12 9 252 114 2 25,86

13 24 12 252 114 2 34,47

25 36 12 252 114 2 34,47

37 47 11 252 114 2 31,60

48 57 10 252 114 2 28,73
58 58 1 235 112 2 2,63
59 59 1 230 96 2 2,21

Tot. Slabs 59 167,78
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